
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
207
287
921
121
461
77

203
291
71

215
933
717
149
811
511
137
431
403
289
477
163
13

259

Name
Mike Kras
Marcus Schiffer
Gautier Paulin
Xavier Boog
Romain Febvre
Shannon Terreblanche
Lukasz Lonka
Filip Thuresson
Christian Brockel
Kasper Lynggaard
Julien Lieber
Timur Muratov
Dennis Ullrich
Sascha Glaß
Benjamin Mallon
Jan Wiards
Kasper Jensen
Kennet Hvam
Matevz Irt
Michael Kartenberg
Jeffrey Meurs
Levy Batista
Maximilian Kleylein

FNM

KNMV

DMSB

FFM

FFM

FFM

MSA

PZM

SVEMO

DMSB

DMU

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMU

AMZS

DMSB

KNMV

FFM

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

NED/ Fijnaart

GER/ Fechen

FRA/ Draguigna

FRA/ WINTZENH

FRA/ DOGNEVIL

RSA/ Knesselare

POL/ Wrzesnia

SWE/ Uddevalla

GER/ dresden

DEN/ Th.Knudse

BEL/ MALMEDY

RUS/ GRÜNHEID

GER/ Ramminge

GER/ Oranienba

GER/ Cordshage

GER/ Hamburg

DEN/ Soenderbo

DEN/ Randers sø

SLO/ Ljubljana

GER/ Stendal

NED/ Bergschen

FRA/ NANCY

GER/ Marktroda

Trademark

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

TM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

Beursfoon Rockstar Suzuki

Silent Sport Suzuki

Kawasaki Racing Team

KAWASAKI RACING TEAM PFEIL

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Kosak Racing

IMEX Moto

KMP Honda Racing Team

KTM GST Berlin

STURM RACING TEAM

ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI Europe

GARIN MX Sports

KTM Sarholz Racing

K+W Double EE Honda

KTM GST Berlin

Castrol Racing Power 1

KMP Honda Racing Team

Tecno B

Motorrad Bauerschmidt

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Laps
10
12
10
12
11
7

13
12
10
11
12
12
10
10
11
10
9

10
11
12
11
12
9

Best Tm
1:47.007
1:47.008
1:47.999
1:48.516
1:49.466
1:50.110
1:51.126
1:51.218
1:51.355
1:51.718
1:51.894
1:52.254
1:52.263
1:53.609
1:53.842
1:54.601
1:54.607
1:54.982
1:55.063
1:55.290
1:55.921
1:56.951
2:01.687

Diff

0.001
0.992
1.509
2.459
3.103
4.119
4.211
4.348
4.711
4.887
5.247
5.256
6.602
6.835
7.594
7.600
7.975
8.056
8.283
8.914
9.944

14.680

In Lap
9

11
10
9
9
4
9
5

10
7

11
6

10
6
6
8
5
5
7
8
6

11
9

km/h
59,379
59,379
58,834
58,554
58,045
57,706
57,178
57,131
57,061
56,875
56,786
56,604
56,599
55,929
55,814
55,445
55,442
55,261
55,222
55,113
54,813
54,330
52,216
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Int. ADAC Motocross Emmen
Klasse 1 Masters

Practice odd numbers

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:57:27

Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km

25.08.2012 10:55

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 41/12
posted at:              h


